Zombies.

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Zombies.

am so fed up with zombies. They are always eating friends and taking over

. Why can't they all to another ? life would be
so much better if could In peace on this planet. But that won't ever happen.
Mostly because am a zombie, but am smarter than the rest. Because

am azombie , and are not on the menu for
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